
Ranking 
pisteet

Turku 
30.11.2024

Tampere 
18.1.2025

Järvenpää 
15.3.2025

Valkeakoski 
SM 12.4.2025

Helsinki 
13.9.2025

1 Benjamin Ahti - Hede Kilp (U21) Bolero Turku 45 13 15 13 15 15
2 Matti Mankkinen - Ella Pruikkonen (U21) Telemark Team Oulu 36 11 13 12 11 11
3 Antti Ainoa - Maire Coutinho (U21) Feenix Espoo 31 11 10 10
4 Vili Niemelä - Lumina Leukkunen (U21) DSC Oulu Oulu 30 12 9 7 9
5 Miro Manninen - Minea Tillan (U21) Lumets Helsinki 29 9 11 9 9 8
6 Wiljami Kauhaniemi -Julia Krainikova (U21) Bolero Turku 26 8 10 7 8 6
7 Felix Valtonen - Nelli Koivula Vakita Vantaa 25 12 13
8 Luka Ståhlberg - Aada Heikkinen DSC Oulu Oulu 21 9 6 6 5
9 Karo Vuoppola - Olivia Keväänranta (U21) DSC Oulu Oulu 19 8 6 5

10 Eetu Salmi - Katarina Sarala (U21) Telemark Team Oulu 17 6 6 4 5
11 Krisjanis Caunitis - Veera Laakso Lumets Helsinki 12 12
12 Tuomo Tolvanen - Saga Honkala (U21) DSC Oulu Oulu 11 7 4
13 Eero Pulli - Anni Vilmi (U21) DSC Oulu Oulu 9 9
13 Milo Hettula - Amanda Rautiainen (U21) Bolero Turku 9 7 2
15 Martti Paakki - Anniina Pulli La´Team Kaarina 8 4 2 2
16 Petrus Puro - Sofina Björk Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 7 7
16 Viljami Salminen - Iitu Jokiranta (U21) OikeaRytmi Pori 7 5 2
18 Lukas Lehto - Elisa Pasanen Cavalier Järvenpää 6 2 4
19 Robert Lamberg - Pihla Laukkanen (U21) Swivel Salo 4 2 2
20 Otto Oksanen - Eerika Malila Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 2 2
20 Mikael Oksanen - Darja Oksanen Vakita Vantaa 2 2
20 Aleksi Kalli - Lisandra Sinka (U21) Have Step Hamina 2 2

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat vakiotanssit  9/2025
Nuoriso



Ranking 
pisteet

Turku 
30.11.2024

Tampere 
18.1.2025

Oulu SM 
8.2.2025

Järvenpää 
15.3.2025

Helsinki 
13.9.2025

1 Nikita Shchurov - Angelina Ignatyeva (U21) TKMaster Helsinki 45 15 15 15
2 Eero Pulli - Anni Vilmi (U21) DSC Oulu Oulu 41 13 15 13 12 13
2 Benjamin Ahti - Hede Kilp (U21) Bolero Turku 41 15 13 12 13 12
4 Matti Mankkinen - Ella Pruikkonen (U21) Telemark Team Oulu 34 11 12 11 11 7
5 Antti Ainoa - Maire Coutinho (U21) Feenix Espoo 31 10 11 10 9 10
6 Wiljami Kauhaniemi -Julia Krainikova (U21) Bolero Turku 28 9 8 9 10 5
7 Vili Niemelä - Lumina Leukkunen (U21) DSC Oulu Oulu 23 9 7 7 6
7 Alvar Sabogal - Alexandra Sofieva (U21) Team HSDS Helsinki 23 7 10 6 6
9 Karo Vuoppola - Olivia Keväänranta (U21) DSC Oulu Oulu 17 7 4 6

10 Miro Manninen - Minea Tillan (U21) Lumets Helsinki 14 5 5 4 4 3
11 Luka Ståhlberg - Aada Heikkinen DSC Oulu Oulu 13 5 2 3 5
12 Felix Valtonen - Nelli Koivula Vakita Vantaa 11 11
13 Petrus Puro - Sofina Björk Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 9 9
13 Eetu Salmi - Katarina Sarala (U21) Telemark Team Oulu 9 5 2 2 2
15 Krisjanis Caunitis - Veera Laakso Lumets Helsinki 8 8
16 Tuomo Tolvanen - Saga Honkala (U21) DSC Oulu Oulu 7 2 5
17 Milo Hettula - Amanda Rautiainen (U21) Bolero Turku 5 5
18 Lukas Lehto - Elisa Pasanen Cavalier Järvenpää 4 2 2
19 Otto Oksanen - Eerika Malila Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 2 2
19 Robert Lamberg - Pihla Laukkanen (U21) Swivel Salo 2 2

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat latinalaistanssit 9/2025

Nuoriso



Ranking 
pisteet

Turku 
30.11.2024

Tampere 
18.1.2025

Järvenpää 
15.3.2025

Helsinki 
13.9.2025

4.10.2025 
SM 

Tampere
1 Benjamin Ahti - Hede Kilp (U21) Bolero Turku 45 15 15 15 15 10
2 Matti Mankkinen - Ella Pruikkonen (U21) Telemark Team Oulu 39 12 13 13 10 13
3 Antti Ainoa - Maire Coutinho (U21) Feenix Espoo 35 12 12 11
4 Wiljami Kauhaniemi -Julia Krainikova (U21) Bolero Turku 30 9 11 10 6 9
5 Vili Niemelä - Lumina Leukkunen (U21) DSC Oulu Oulu 29 12 9 8 4
6 Miro Manninen - Minea Tillan (U21) Lumets Helsinki 28 10 10 8 7 6
7 Krisjanis Caunitis - Veera Laakso Lumets Helsinki 26 11 15
8 Felix Valtonen - Nelli Koivula Vakita Vantaa 25 13 12
9 Luka Ståhlberg - Aada Heikkinen DSC Oulu Oulu 19 8 6 5 3

10 Petrus Puro - Sofina Björk Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 17 9 8
11 Eetu Salmi - Katarina Sarala (U21) Telemark Team Oulu 16 7 4 4 5
11 Karo Vuoppola - Olivia Keväänranta (U21) DSC Oulu Oulu 16 9 7
13 Eero Pulli - Anni Vilmi (U21) DSC Oulu Oulu 12 12
14 Lukas Lehto - Elisa Pasanen Cavalier Järvenpää 8 3 3 2
15 Lauri Lotila - Alexandra Sofieva Team HSDS Helsinki 7 7
15 Milo Hettula - Amanda Rautiainen (U21) Bolero Turku 7 7
17 Tuomo Tolvanen - Saga Honkala (U21) DSC Oulu Oulu 6 6
18 Martti Paakki - Anniina Pulli La´Team Kaarina 2 2
18 Robert Lamberg - Pihla Laukkanen Swivel Salo 2 2
18 Otto Oksanen - Eerika Malila Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 2 2
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